

CERTIFIED

CITY OF AUSTIN		PROJECT SPONSOR: AUSTIN WATER UTILITY		BID OPENING DATE: 10/16/2008	
		BID CERTIFICATION: GENEVA B. GUERRERO		TIME: 1:00 PM	
BID TABULATION		CONTRACT REP: LYNDA WILLIAMS		LOCATION: ONE TEXAS CENTER	
		PROJECT MANAGER: LISA WHITWORTH		PRICE/EXPIRATION: 90 CAL. DAYS	
		PROJECT CONSULTANTS: BROWN AND CALDWELL		LIQUIDATED DAMAGES: \$ 980/CAL. DAY	
PROJECT: SOUTHEAST WASTEWATER IMPROVEMENTS SER 2282		BID INVITATION NO: PWC0192		CIP ID NO.: 5028.007	
PROJECT NUMBER(S): 4570 2307 8793		RQS NO.: 6100-		RESPONSES: 7	
BIDDER(S):		AD DATES: 9/8, 9/15, 9/22/08		DURATION: 240 CAL. DAYS	
		Laughlin-Thysen, Inc.		BRH-Garver Construction, LP	
LOCATION:		Houston, TX		Houston, TX	
GUARANTEE: BB-Bid Bond		CC-Cashiers Check		CTC-Cert. Chk.	
		BB		BB	
ADDENDA ACKNOWLEDGED		4		4	

ITEM NO.	QTY	UNIT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
102S	1	LS	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	\$ 1,170,000.00	\$ 1,170,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
210S-A	1900	CY	COMPACTED FLEX BASE FOR TRENCH REPAIR	\$ 114.00	\$ 216,600.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 304,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 19,000.00
340S-C-3"	200	LF	HMAC TYPE C 3"	\$ 56.00	\$ 11,200.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 20,000.00
402S-A	1400	CY	CONTROLLED LOW STRENGTH MATERIAL FOR TRENCH REPAIR WITHIN MANOR RD.	\$ 140.00	\$ 196,000.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 175,000.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 42,000.00
403S-CY	50	CY	CLASS "J" PC CONCRETE FOR TRENCH REPAIR WITHIN MANOR RD.	\$ 120.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 3,500.00
403S-B	200	LF	CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER	\$ 34.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 6,000.00
501S	3100	LF	JACKING OR BORING 30" STEEL CASING	\$ 478.00	\$ 1,481,800.00	\$ 835.00	\$ 2,588,500.00	\$ 1,209.00	\$ 3,747,900.00
506-M48	3	EA	NEW WW MANHOLE 48" DIA. 0-8'	\$ 6,200.00	\$ 18,600.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
506-M60	2	EA	NEW WW MANHOLE 60" DIA. 0-8'	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
506-M72	8	EA	NEW WW MANHOLE 72" DIA. 0-8'	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 256,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 48,000.00
506-M84	1	EA	NEW WW MANHOLE 84" DIA. 0-8'	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 33,000.00	\$ 33,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
506-EDM	220	VF	MANHOLE DEPTH GREATER THAN 8' ALL DIAMETERS	\$ 587.00	\$ 129,140.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 49,500.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 33,000.00
506SL	10	VF	STRUCTURAL LINING OF EXISTING PIPE FROM STATION 34+00 (EXISTING PI) TO EXISTING TANNEHILL JUNCTION BOX, COMPLETE AND IN PLACE	\$ 92.00	\$ 920.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 6,000.00
506S-1	1200	LF	TRENCH SAFETY SYSTEM ALL DEPTHS	\$ 12.00	\$ 14,400.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,200.00
510-AWW-15	3100	LF	PVC SDR26 WWL 15" DIA. CARRIER PIPE INCL. CASING SPACERS	\$ 126.00	\$ 390,600.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 341,000.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 186,000.00

CERTIFIED

BIDDER(S):				Laughlin-Thyssen, Inc.		BRH-Garver Construction, LP		Southland Contracting, Inc.	
ITEM NO.	QTY	UNIT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
510-AWW-15	300	LF	PVC SDR26 WWL 15" ALL DEPTH (OPEN CUT)	\$ 61.00	\$ 18,300.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 120,000.00	\$ 290.00	\$ 87,000.00
510-AWW-30	150	LF	CCFRPM CN-72 WWL 30" DIA. ALL DEPTHS	\$ 178.00	\$ 26,700.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 120,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 75,000.00
605S-A	2200	SY	SOIL RETENTION BLANKET	\$ 2.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 4,400.00
604S-B	15000	SY	NON-NATIVE SEEDING FOR EROSION CONTROL	\$ 4.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 0.45	\$ 6,750.00	\$ 0.25	\$ 3,750.00
610S-C	1700	LF	PROTECTIVE FENCING FOR TREES	\$ 2.50	\$ 4,250.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 6,800.00
620S	400	SY	FILTER FABRIC FOR PARTICLE MIGRATION CONTROL	\$ 1.25	\$ 500.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 800.00
628S-D	4	EA	EXISTING INLET PROTECTION	\$ 170.00	\$ 680.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,000.00
641S	3	EA	STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
642S	5000	LF	SILT FENCE FOR EROSION CONTROL	\$ 2.60	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 10,000.00
700S-TM	1	LS	TOTAL MOBILIZATION PAYMENT	\$ 160,000.00	\$ 160,000.00	\$ 180,000.00	\$ 180,000.00	\$ 160,000.00	\$ 160,000.00
701S-T	3200	LF	TEMPORARY FENCE 6' HIGH CHAIN LINK W/ TOP BAR	\$ 2.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 9,600.00
701S-T	1100	LF	TEMPORARY FENCE 6' HIGH CHAIN LINK W/ TOP BAR AND GREEN WIDE SCREEN	\$ 5.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 3,300.00
701S-CD	4	EA	20' CHAIN LINK VEHICULAR DOUBLE SWING GATE FOR WORK AND STAGING/STORAGE AREAS W/ MWGC	\$ 198.00	\$ 792.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 6,000.00
701S-CD	1	EA	20' CHAIN LINK VEHICULAR DOUBLE SWING GATE WITH GREEN WIND SCREEN FOR STAGING/STORAGE AREA ON RMMA PROPERTY	\$ 265.00	\$ 265.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
802S-A C.I.P.	1	LS	PROJECT SIGNS	\$ 615.00	\$ 615.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
803S-MO	8	MO	BARRICADES, SIGNS, & TRAFFIC HANDLING	\$ 4,340.00	\$ 34,720.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 13,600.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 16,000.00
SS15-40-LS	1	LS	WASTEWATER BY-PASS PUMPING	\$ 85,000.00	\$ 85,000.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
2002-UP	1	EA	UTILITY POLE BRACING	\$ 1,845.00	\$ 1,845.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
	1	LS	STREET DAMAGE RECOVERY FEE ALLOWANCE FOR WORK WITHIN MANOR RD.	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
TOTAL BASE BID					\$ 4,189,627.00		\$ 4,542,265.00		\$ 4,572,250.00

CERTIFIED

CITY OF AUSTIN		PROJECT SPONSOR: AUSTIN WATER UTILITY		BID OPENING DATE: 10/16/2008	
BID TABULATION		BID CERTIFICATION: GENEVA B. GUERRERO		TIME: 1:00 PM	
		CONTRACT REP: LYNDIA WILLIAMS		LOCATION: ONE TEXAS CENTER	
		PROJECT MANAGER: LISA WHITWORTH		PRICE EXPIRATION: 90 CAL. DAYS	
		PROJECT CONSULTANTS: BROWN AND CALDWELL		LIQUIDATED DAMAGES: \$ 980/CAL. DAY	
PROJECT: SOUTHEAST WASTEWATER IMPROVEMENTS SER 2282		BID INVITATION NO: PWC0192		CIP ID NO.: 5028.007	
PROJECT NUMBER(S): 4570 2307 8793		RQS NO.: 6100-		RESPONSES: 7	
BIDDER(S):		AD DATES: 9/8, 9/15, 9/22/08		DURATION: 240 CAL. DAYS	
LOCATION:		Cash Construction Company Inc.		Lewis Contractors, Inc.	
		Pflugerville, TX		Bertram, TX	
GUARANTEE: BB-Bid Bond		CC-Cashiers Check		CTC-Cert. Chk.	
ADDENDA ACKNOWLEDGED		4		4	

ITEM NO.	QTY	UNIT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	CASH CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC.		LEWIS CONTRACTORS, INC.		AUSTIN ENGINEERING CO., INC.	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
102S	1	LS	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	\$ 34,000.00	\$ 34,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
210S-A	1900	CY	COMPACTED FLEX BASE FOR TRENCH REPAIR	\$ 50.00	\$ 95,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 95,000.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 85,500.00
340S-C-3"	200	LF	HMAC TYPE C 3"	\$ 60.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 23,000.00
402S-A	1400	CY	CONTROLLED LOW STRENGTH MATERIAL FOR TRENCH REPAIR WITHIN MANOR RD.	\$ 150.00	\$ 210,000.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 175,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 140,000.00
403S-CY	50	CY	CLASS "J" PC CONCRETE FOR TRENCH REPAIR WITHIN MANOR RD.	\$ 300.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 4,750.00
403S-B	200	LF	CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER	\$ 20.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 8,000.00
501S	3100	LF	JACKING OR BORING 30" STEEL CASING	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,100,000.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 3,410,000.00	\$ 940.00	\$ 2,914,000.00
506-M48	3	EA	NEW WW MANHOLE 48" DIA. 0-8'	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
506-M60	2	EA	NEW WW MANHOLE 60" DIA. 0-8'	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
506-M72	8	EA	NEW WW MANHOLE 72" DIA. 0-8'	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 68,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 64,000.00
506-M84	1	EA	NEW WW MANHOLE 84" DIA. 0-8'	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
506-EDM	220	VF	MANHOLE DEPTH GREATER THAN 8'. ALL DIAMETERS	\$ 700.00	\$ 154,000.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 88,000.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 154,000.00
506SL	10	VF	STRUCTURAL LINING OF EXISTING PIPE FROM STATION 34+00 (EXISTING PI) TO EXISTING TANNEHILL JUNCTION BOX, COMPLETE AND IN PLACE	\$ 300.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
509S-1	1200	LF	TRENCH SAFETY SYSTEM ALL DEPTHS	\$ 20.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 12,000.00
510-AWW-15	3100	LF	PVC SDR26 WWL 15" DIA. CARRIER PIPE INCL. CASING SPACERS	\$ 90.00	\$ 279,000.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 279,000.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 496,000.00

BIDDER(S):				Cash Construction Company Inc.		Lewis Contractors, Inc.		Austin Engineering Co, Inc.	
ITEM NO.	QTY	UNIT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
510-AWW-15	300	LF	PVC SDR26 WWL 15" ALL DEPTH (OPEN CUT)	\$ 100.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 67.00	\$ 20,100.00
510-AWW-30	150	LF	CCFRPM CN-72 WWL 30" DIA. ALL DEPTHS	\$ 500.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 37,500.00
605S-A	2200	SY	SOIL RETENTION BLANKET	1.20	\$ 2,640.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 1.80	\$ 3,960.00
604S-B	15000	SY	NON-NATIVE SEEDING FOR EROSION CONTROL	0.50	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 10.50	\$ 157,500.00
610S-C	1700	LF	PROTECTIVE FENCING FOR TREES	4.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 3,400.00
620S	400	SY	FILTER FABRIC FOR PARTICLE MIGRATION CONTROL	4.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2.80	\$ 1,120.00
628S-D	4	EA	EXISTING INLET PROTECTION	100.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 400.00
641S	3	EA	STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE	3,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 1,560.00	\$ 4,680.00
642S	5000	LF	SILT FENCE FOR EROSION CONTROL	3.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 2.75	\$ 13,750.00
700S-TM	1	LS	TOTAL MOBILIZATION PAYMENT	100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 172,000.00	\$ 172,000.00	\$ 235,000.00	\$ 235,000.00
701S-T	3200	LF	TEMPORARY FENCE 6' HIGH CHAIN LINK W/ TOP BAR	22.00	\$ 70,400.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 19,200.00	\$ 4.95	\$ 15,840.00
701S-T	1100	LF	TEMPORARY FENCE 6' HIGH CHAIN LINK W/ TOP BAR AND GREEN WIDE SCREEN	25.00	\$ 27,500.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 9,900.00	\$ 8.35	\$ 9,185.00
701S-CD	4	EA	20' CHAIN LINK VEHICULAR DOUBLE SWING GATE FOR WORK AND STAGING/STORAGE AREAS W/ MWGC	1,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 960.00
701S-CD	1	EA	20' CHAIN LINK VEHICULAR DOUBLE SWING GATE WITH GREEN WIND SCREEN FOR STAGING/STORAGE AREA ON RMMA PROPERTY	1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 340.00
802S-A C.I.P.	1	LS	PROJECT SIGNS	1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
803S-MO	8	MO	BARRICADES, SIGNS, & TRAFFIC HANDLING	12,000.00	\$ 96,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 200,000.00
SS15-40-LS	1	LS	WASTEWATER BY-PASS PUMPING	60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 110,000.00	\$ 110,000.00
2002-UP	1	EA	UTILITY POLE BRACING	10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
	1	LS	STREET DAMAGE RECOVERY FEE ALLOWANCE FOR WORK WITHIN MANOR RD.	1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
TOTAL BASE BID					\$ 4,572,540.00		\$ 4,575,250.00		\$ 4,783,985.00

CERTIFIED

CITY OF AUSTIN		PROJECT SPONSOR: AUSTIN WATER UTILITY		BID OPENING DATE: 10/16/2008					
BID TABULATION		BID CERTIFICATION: GENEVA B. GUERRERO		TIME: 1:00 PM					
		CONTRACT REP: LYNDIA WILLIAMS		LOCATION: ONE TEXAS CENTER					
		PROJECT MANAGER: LISA WHITWORTH		PRICE EXPIRATION: 90 CAL. DAYS					
		PROJECT CONSULTANTS: BROWN AND CALDWELL		LIQUIDATED DAMAGES: \$ 980/CAL. DAY					
PROJECT: SOUTHEAST WASTEWATER IMPROVEMENTS SER 2282		BID INVITATION NO: PWC0192		CIP ID NO.: 5028.007					
PROJECT NUMBER(S): 4570 2307 8793		RQS NO.: 6100-		RESPONSES: 7					
BIDDER(S):				AD DATES: 9/8, 9/15, 9/22/08					
LOCATION:		Joe Bland Construction, LP							
		Austin, TX							
GUARANTEE: BB-Bid Bond		CC-Cashiers Check		CTC-Cert. Chk.					
ADDENDA ACKNOWLEDGED		4							
ITEM NO.	QTY	UNIT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
102S	1	LS	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00		\$ -		\$ -
210S-A	1900	CY	COMPACTED FLEX BASE FOR TRENCH REPAIR	\$ 30.00	\$ 57,000.00		\$ -		\$ -
340S-C-3"	200	LF	HMAC TYPE C 3"	\$ 60.00	\$ 12,000.00		\$ -		\$ -
402S-A	1400	CY	CONTROLLED LOW STRENGTH MATERIAL FOR TRENCH REPAIR WITHIN MANOR RD.	\$ 190.00	\$ 266,000.00		\$ -		\$ -
403S-CY	50	CY	CLASS "J" PC CONCRETE FOR TRENCH REPAIR WITHIN MANOR RD.	\$ 150.00	\$ 7,500.00		\$ -		\$ -
403S-B	200	LF	CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER	\$ 65.00	\$ 13,000.00		\$ -		\$ -
501S	3100	LF	JACKING OR BORING 30" STEEL CASING	\$ 1,120.00	\$ 3,472,000.00		\$ -		\$ -
506-M48	3	EA	NEW WW MANHOLE 48" DIA. 0-8'	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 24,000.00		\$ -		\$ -
506-M60	2	EA	NEW WW MANHOLE 60" DIA. 0-8'	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 17,000.00		\$ -		\$ -
506-M72	8	EA	NEW WW MANHOLE 72" DIA. 0-8'	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 120,000.00		\$ -		\$ -
506-M84	1	EA	NEW WW MANHOLE 84" DIA. 0-8'	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 23,000.00		\$ -		\$ -
506-EDM	220	VF	MANHOLE DEPTH GREATER THAN 8', ALL DIAMETERS	\$ 700.00	\$ 154,000.00		\$ -		\$ -
506SL	10	VF	STRUCTURAL LINING OF EXISTING PIPE FROM STATION 34+00 (EXISTING PI) TO EXISTING TANNEHILL JUNCTION BOX, COMPLETE AND IN PLACE	\$ 500.00	\$ 5,000.00		\$ -		\$ -
509S-1	1200	LF	TRENCH SAFETY SYSTEM ALL DEPTHS	\$ 5.00	\$ 6,000.00		\$ -		\$ -
510-AWW-15	3100	LF	PVC SDR26 WWL 15" DIA. CARRIER PIPE INCL. CASING SPACERS	\$ 50.00	\$ 155,000.00		\$ -		\$ -

CERTIFIED

BIDDER(S):				Joe Bland Construction, LP							
ITEM NO.	QTY	UNIT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
510-AWW-15	300	LF	PVC SDR26 WWL 15" ALL DEPTH (OPEN CUT)	\$ 88.00	\$ 26,400.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
510-AWW-30	150	LF	CCFRPM CN-72 WWL 30" DIA. ALL DEPTHS	\$ 315.00	\$ 47,250.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
605S-A	2200	SY	SOIL RETENTION BLANKET	\$ 3.00	\$ 6,600.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
604S-B	15000	SY	NON-NATIVE SEEDING FOR EROSION CONTROL	\$ 0.75	\$ 11,250.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
610S-C	1700	LF	PROTECTIVE FENCING FOR TREES	\$ 5.00	\$ 8,500.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
620S	400	SY	FILTER FABRIC FOR PARTICLE MIGRATION CONTROL	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,000.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
628S-D	4	EA	EXISTING INLET PROTECTION	\$ 125.00	\$ 500.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
641S	3	EA	STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 6,000.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
642S	5000	LF	SILT FENCE FOR EROSION CONTROL	\$ 3.00	\$ 15,000.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
700S-TM	1	LS	TOTAL MOBILIZATION PAYMENT	\$ 195,000.00	\$ 195,000.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
701S-T	3200	LF	TEMPORARY FENCE 6' HIGH CHAIN LINK W/ TOP BAR	\$ 20.00	\$ 64,000.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
701S-T	1100	LF	TEMPORARY FENCE 6' HIGH CHAIN LINK W/ TOP BAR AND GREEN WIDE SCREEN	\$ 25.00	\$ 27,500.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
701S-CD	4	EA	20' CHAIN LINK VEHICULAR DOUBLE SWING GATE FOR WORK AND STAGING/STORAGE AREAS W/ MWGC	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 4,000.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
701S-CD	1	EA	20' CHAIN LINK VEHICULAR DOUBLE SWING GATE WITH GREEN WIND SCREEN FOR STAGING/STORAGE AREA ON RMMA PROPERTY	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
802S-A C.I.P.	1	LS	PROJECT SIGNS	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
803S-MO	8	MO	BARRICADES, SIGNS, & TRAFFIC HANDLING	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 84,000.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
SS15-40-LS	1	LS	WASTEWATER BY-PASS PUMPING	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
2002-UP	1	EA	UTILITY POLE BRACING	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
	1	LS	STREET DAMAGE RECOVERY FEE ALLOWANCE FOR WORK WITHIN MANOR RD.	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
TOTAL BASE BID					\$ 4,955,000.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
				*Mathematical/Typo Error Found and noted.							

TRUE COPY OF BID TABULATION AS RECEIVED
OR CORRECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH
CONDITIONS GOVERNING PROPOSALS.

Manuela B. Guerrero 10-28-08
DATE
OFFICE OF CONTRACT AND LAND MGMT
CONTRACT PROCUREMENT, CITY OF AUSTIN, TX